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BRERHE

Regular

Executive

Executive Wellness

Comprehensive

Comprehensive Advance

Comprehensive Vitality

Holistic 55-69 Y

Holistic 70 + Y
Holistic 80 + Y
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2-3 B

3-4 BRI

3-4 BEM

4-6 BRI

4-6 B

4-6 BRI

6-8 B

6-8 B

Micronutrients

Micronutrients Plus Bl

Holistic

Hormone Panel

Hormone Panel Plus Bl
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(Male with EST Only)
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SPECIAL PRICE (inclusive of doctor's fee)

6,330

12,560

23,110

Male 26,120

Male 29,930

Male 54,230

Male 38,600

Male 35,870

22,700

17,000

19,900

17,900

SRIRAME 2 A 18—V

Female 7,600

Female 14,650

Female 25,150

Female 29,600

Female 34,020

Female 57,620

Female 42,870

Female 37,650
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¢ COffitg1x, 2022F12A31BETOEAMBTT & BAECTOBMELFILLET
33 Sukhumvit 3, Bangkok 10110 Thailand Tel: +662 066 8888 Fax: +662 011 5100 www.bumrungrad.com

Male with EST 17,500

M Plus 16,440

MHEABETT . CONRYT—CRRBRICHLERSNDIBENTENET,

Jjapanesecheckup@bumrungrad. com

Female(Under 40) 23,120
M Plus Male 30,750
M Plus Female 33,940

Female(Under 40) 28,460

Female(Under 40) 51,300

Male(No EST) 33,240

Female (Over 80) 31,350
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